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World Rally Championship – Monte Carlo

Start/Finish:
Monte Carlo

Gap

Chateau-Arnoux-St Auban

Nice

Shakedown

Sources: WRC, Rallye Monte-Carlo Picture: Google Maps

F R A N C EF R A N C E

I T A L YI T A L Y

12.4 miles
20km

Jan 21
SS 9-13

Jan 19/20
SS 1-8

Jan 22
SS 14-17

634.15km
210.89km
570.72km
121.39km
221.23km
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